Partienplan

West - B3
Sportart: Dart Klasse: B
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff Buchsistr. 4

2 Halebémmer Darters Waldegg Pub Schulhausstr. 39

3 DC Chéme Grad Chome Grad DC Postackerstr. 1

4 DC Lion Kings Villa Dorfli Rest. Bernstr.

5 DC Rottandli 3 Cabana Cafe Aarauerstr. 227

6 Krug Darters 1 Krug Darters Solothurnerstr. 51

7 Monster Nessis Loch Ness Thalstrasse 23

8 T.N.T Darters TNT Darters Clublokal Hauptstr. 83

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Schmied, Thomas

2 Halebémmer Darters Friedrich, Daniela

3 DC Chome Grad Pirracchio, Claudio

4 DC Lion Kings Habluetzel, Fabian

5 DC Rottandli 3 Achermann, Michael

6 Krug Darters 1 Nobile, Angelo

7 Monster Nessis Ruetti, Patrick

8 T.N.T Darters llic, Mico

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 - Héalebdmmer Darters
DC Chéme Grad - DC Lion Kings
DC Rottandli 3 - Krug Darters 1
Monster Nessis - T.N.T Darters

2 DC Lion Kings - Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Halebémmer Darters - DC Chéme Grad
Krug Darters 1 - Monster Nessis
T.N.T Darters - DC Rottandli 3

3 DC Rottandli 3 - Hélebémmer Darters
T.N.T Darters - DC Lion Kings
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 - Krug Darters 1
DC Choéme Grad - Monster Nessis

4 Monster Nessis - Halebommer Darters
Krug Darters 1 - DC Chéme Grad
DC Lion Kings - DC Rottandli 3
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 - T.N.T Darters

5 Halebémmer Darters - DC Lion Kings
T.N.T Darters - Krug Darters 1
DC Rottandli 3 - Monster Nessis
DC Chéme Grad - Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

6 Krug Darters 1 - Halebommer Darters
DC Lion Kings - Monster Nessis
T.N.T Darters - DC Chéme Grad
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 - DC Rottandli 3

7 Halebémmer Darters - T.N.T Darters

Krug Darters 1
DC Chome Grad
Monster Nessis

- DC Lion Kings
- DC Rottandli 3
- Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

14.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2019
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
3380 Wangen an der 032631 0091
Aare
4563 Gerlafingen 079 170 22 95
4710 Balsthal 0793401070
4852 Rothrist 062 794 10 27
4600 Olten 062 296 08 08
4536 Attiswil 079208 41 94
4712 Laupersdorf 079 714 04 06
4702 Oensingen 078 844 09 10
Telefon Handy

079 407 77 07
078 725 25 19
0793403070
077 446 89 93
076 384 01 38
0795117770
076 418 47 02

079 407 77 07
078 7252519
0793403070
077 446 89 93
076 384 01 38
0795117770
076 418 47 02

076 418 09 95 076 418 09 95

Zeit Termin

19:30 05.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 05.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 05.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 05.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 12.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 19.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 19.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 19.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 19.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 26.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 26.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 26.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 26.03.2019 Dienstag
19:30 02.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 02.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 02.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 02.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 09.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 09.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 09.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 09.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 16.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 16.04.2019 Dienstag
19:30 26.04.2019 Freitag
19:30 16.04.2019 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Halebommer Darters
DC Lion Kings

Krug Darters 1

T.N.T Darters
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Chome Grad
Monster Nessis

DC Rottandli 3
Halebémmer Darters
DC Lion Kings

Krug Darters 1

Monster Nessis
Halebommer Darters
DC Chome Grad

DC Rottandli 3

T.N.T Darters

DC Lion Kings

Krug Darters 1

Monster Nessis
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Halebéommer Darters
Monster Nessis

DC Chéme Grad

DC Rottandli 3

T.N.T Darters

DC Lion Kings

DC Rottandli 3
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Chéme Grad

DC Rottandli 3

Monster Nessis

DC Lion Kings
Halebommer Darters
Krug Darters 1

T.N.T Darters

DC Rottandli 3

T.N.T Darters
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
DC Chéme Grad
Monster Nessis

Krug Darters 1

DC Lion Kings
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Halebommer Darters
T.N.T Darters

DC Rottandli 3

DC Chome Grad

Krug Darters 1

DC Lion Kings

T.N.T Darters
Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Halebémmer Darters
Krug Darters 1

DC Chome Grad
Monster Nessis

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

23.04.2019
23.04.2019
02.05.2019
23.04.2019
30.04.2019
30.04.2019
30.04.2019
30.04.2019
07.05.2019
07.05.2019
07.05.2019
07.05.2019
14.05.2019
14.05.2019
14.05.2019
14.05.2019
21.05.2019
21.05.2019
21.05.2019
21.05.2019
28.05.2019
28.05.2019
28.05.2019
03.06.2019
04.06.2019
04.06.2019
04.06.2019
04.06.2019

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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